
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 92 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 11' 04'' ALCALA 0,000
2 4 LIA MARIA MARCHANTE MARTINEZ 11' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS 1,891
3 73 EVA PIÑEL LORENZO 11' 42'' COMILLAS 3,264
4 96 ANA RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 12' 00'' FCO. VITORIA 4,858
5 22 IRIS CATALAN PEREZ 12' 12'' ALCALA 6,264
6 87 ELSA DIAZ-PALACIO ACEÑA 12' 26'' REY JUAN CARLOS 7,726
7 94 ANA NOYA CANO 12' 37'' CARLOS III 9,099
8 62 ELENA FERRANDIZ FERNANDEZ DE MATA 12' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 10,264
9 93 ANDREA TESTON ROMERO 12' 53'' CARLOS III 11,627
10 2469 GEMMA ISABEL HERNANDEZ RAMOS 13' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS 13,000
11 117 VICTORIA CORRALES CAMACHO 13' 22'' EUROPEA 14,594
12 97 CRISTINA BRAÑA ALONSO 13' 24'' SAN PABLO 15,660
13 2479 MARTA HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ 13' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 16,759
14 46 ALICIA CARBONERO HERRERA 13' 33'' REY JUAN CARLOS 17,957
15 2134 CARLOTA MARTINEZ BARCENA 13' 42'' AUTONOMA 19,264
16 5 ORIANA ARIZTI JACOBSEN 13' 48'' NEBRIJA 20,462
17 141 CARMEN GARCIA HERRERA 13' 49'' EUROPEA 21,495
18 134 BLANCA NAVARRO CALBET 14' 01'' NEBRIJA 22,891
19 857 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 14' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS 24,000
20 722 IRIS SANCHEZ FLOREZ 14' 08'' COMPLUTENSE 25,132
21 43 MAIALEN AZPIAZU RECIO 14' 24'' POLITECNICA 26,660
22 119 SARA TOLEDO TOURIÑO 14' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 27,693
23 51 CLARA CAMACHO DEL HOYO 14' 37'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 29,099
24 122 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 15' 02'' UNED 30,924
25 140 CHARLOTTE PAULINE PEZARD 15' 13'' EUROPEA 32,297
26 177 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 15' 59'' REY JUAN CARLOS 34,825
27 50 ANDREA LOSCERTALES LOPEZ 16' 19'' SAN PABLO 36,495
28 148 KATIUSKA RODRIGUEZ FARFAN 16' 31'' UNED 37,891
29 86 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 16' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 39,297
30 845 NATALIA REVESADO GALACHE 18' 07'' COMPLUTENSE 43,099
31 2450 PAULA RODRIGUEZ ALONSO 19' 14'' ALFONSO X 46,330
32 2455 ESTHER CARRERA PUERTA 19' 14'' SAN PABLO 47,330

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 4 LIA MARIA MARCHANTE MARTINEZ 11' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS
6 87 ELSA DIAZ-PALACIO ACEÑA 12' 26'' REY JUAN CARLOS
10 2469 GEMMA ISABEL HERNANDEZ RAMOS 13' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
8 62 ELENA FERRANDIZ FERNANDEZ DE MATA 12' 42'' COMPLUTENSE
13 2479 MARTA HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ 13' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
20 722 IRIS SANCHEZ FLOREZ 14' 08'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
11 117 VICTORIA CORRALES CAMACHO 13' 22'' EUROPEA
17 141 CARMEN GARCIA HERRERA 13' 49'' EUROPEA
25 140 CHARLOTTE PAULINE PEZARD 15' 13'' EUROPEA
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4ª UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO CEU, 71 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA, 53 PUNTOS

1ª UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS, 18 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 41 PUNTOS
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
12 97 CRISTINA BRAÑA ALONSO 13' 24'' SAN PABLO
27 50 ANDREA LOSCERTALES LOPEZ 16' 19'' SAN PABLO
32 2455 ESTHER CARRERA PUERTA 19' 14'' SAN PABLO

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 92 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 11' 04'' ALCALA  3' 30''
2 4 LIA MARIA MARCHANTE MARTINEZ 11' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 39''
3 80 CELIA PEÑA GUILLEN 11' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 42''
4 73 EVA PIÑEL LORENZO 11' 42'' COMILLAS  3' 42''
5 75 ERICA CORDERO OYONARTE 11' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 47''
6 2300 PILAR ARIAS NIETO 12' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 48''
7 96 ANA RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 12' 00'' FCO. VITORIA  3' 48''
8 22 IRIS CATALAN PEREZ 12' 12'' ALCALA  3' 52''
9 87 ELSA DIAZ-PALACIO ACEÑA 12' 26'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 56''
10 94 ANA NOYA CANO 12' 37'' CARLOS III  4' 00''
11 62 ELENA FERRANDIZ FERNANDEZ DE MATA 12' 42'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 01''
12 93 ANDREA TESTON ROMERO 12' 53'' CARLOS III  4' 05''
13 108 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 12' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 07''
14 2469 GEMMA ISABEL HERNANDEZ RAMOS 13' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 08''
15 74 MARIA LUISA OYONARTE ARGUDO 13' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 09''
16 117 VICTORIA CORRALES CAMACHO 13' 22'' EUROPEA  4' 14''
17 97 CRISTINA BRAÑA ALONSO 13' 24'' SAN PABLO  4' 15''
18 109 MARIA DEL MAR SACRISTAN IÑIGO 13' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
19 2479 MARTA HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ 13' 27'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 16''
20 46 ALICIA CARBONERO HERRERA 13' 33'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 18''
21 2480 MARIA JESUS BARBOLLA MIGUEL 13' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
22 79 SOL HARO RIVAS 13' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
23 2134 CARLOTA MARTINEZ BARCENA 13' 42'' AUTONOMA  4' 20''
24 5 ORIANA ARIZTI JACOBSEN 13' 48'' NEBRIJA  4' 22''
25 141 CARMEN GARCIA HERRERA 13' 49'' EUROPEA  4' 23''
26 829 ANA DIAZ ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS 13' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
27 134 BLANCA NAVARRO CALBET 14' 01'' NEBRIJA  4' 26''
28 857 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 14' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 27''
29 722 IRIS SANCHEZ FLOREZ 14' 08'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 29''
30 870 ANTONIA SIVERIO ROYO 14' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
31 78 MARIA ISABEL MARTIN CALVO 14' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
32 126 LEANDRA MARTIN MARTIN 14' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 31''
33 77 MARTA CIFUENTES GARCIA 14' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 33''
34 43 MAIALEN AZPIAZU RECIO 14' 24'' POLITECNICA  4' 34''
35 119 SARA TOLEDO TOURIÑO 14' 25'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 34''
36 858 SUSANA IZQUIERDO PUERTA 14' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 37''
37 51 CLARA CAMACHO DEL HOYO 14' 37'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  4' 38''
38 760 LOLI SANCHEZ FLOREZ 14' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 40''
39 2290 SARA PEREZ SUAREZ 14' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 43''
40 122 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 15' 02'' UNED  4' 46''
41 140 CHARLOTTE PAULINE PEZARD 15' 13'' EUROPEA  4' 49''
42 177 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 15' 59'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 04''
43 877 CHELO DIAZ DIAZ 16' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 06''
44 2494 MARIA INMACULADA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 16' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 10''
45 50 ANDREA LOSCERTALES LOPEZ 16' 19'' SAN PABLO  5' 10''
46 148 KATIUSKA RODRIGUEZ FARFAN 16' 31'' UNED  5' 14''
47 98 AMPARO CORTES OCHANDO 16' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
48 86 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 16' 43'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 18''
49 155 MARIA MOYA CASTAÑO 16' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 20''
50 878 FRANCISCA ACEDO HIDALGO 16' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 21''
51 99 ADRIANA REYES MARTIN 16' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 23''
52 167 PATRICIA CATALAN GUILLEN 17' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 36''
53 100 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 17' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 41''
54 845 NATALIA REVESADO GALACHE 18' 07'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 45''
55 76 VIOLETA RECHCYGIER 18' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 57''
56 847 CHARO LOPEZ CHACON 19' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 02''
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57 2450 PAULA RODRIGUEZ ALONSO 19' 14'' ALFONSO X  6' 06''
58 2455 ESTHER CARRERA PUERTA 19' 14'' SAN PABLO  6' 06''
59 160 ADRIANA GONZALEZ CUADROS 20' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 36''
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